Foot Control
FS3
FS3 Foot Control drives up to 3 actuators, has a
patented safety design, and complies with the
German standard DIN VDE V 0750-2-52-2:2021-10,
the latest revised safety regulations for medical
electrical equipments. If the down pedal is subjected
to additional force and pressed deeper, whether

Power cord outlet
5
Ordering Key
Number of pedals
2：2 pedals
4：4 pedals
6：6 pedals
LED indicator 0：Without LED power indicator
1：With LED power indicator (Standard)
Safety mechanism 0：Without safety mechanism
S：With safety mechanism (only on the right pedal of each pair)
Cable length
3：1000mm straight
6：2000mm straight
7：3000mm straight
A：Length 1190mm, spiral 440mm
Function Definition A~F (Refer to page 4)
3SFS3 - 2 A 0-
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2024 Jun. MOTECK. MO-T-0391  Version: 1.1